
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

£¤4

£¤4

")152

")152

")155

")155

")125

")125

")155A

")155A

S m i t h  S F

Tu
rtl

e
Po

nd

Creek Pond

Dube Brook

No
ttin

gh
am

La
ke

Mendums Pond

Wheelwright
Pond

Lamprey R
iver

Cedar Waters

LEE
MADBURY

LEE
EPPING

LE
E

NO
TT

ING
HA

M

LE
E

BA
RR

ING
TO

N

LE
E

DU
RH

AM

LEE
NEWMARKET

MAD
BU

RY

BA
RR

ING
TO

N

MADBURYDURHAM

EP
PIN

G
NE

WM
AR

KE
T

NOTTINGHAM

BARRINGTON

DURHAM
NEWMARKET

Tibbetts

Rd

PS 605

Entrance

Chestnut

Way

Sa
pp

hir
e L

n

Dri
vew

ay
A1

32

Otis
Ln

Ceader W
aters

Village

Balsam Dr

Cypress Dr

RobyLn

Morg
an

Ln

NottinghamLn

Depot
Ln

Lee Hill Mobile

Home Park

Pin

e

Kn

oll V
lg

Nicholas
Way

Abenaki Trl

Alder Brook Way

CilleyRd

Vacation

Dr

Pine Crest
Ests

Sherwood
Ln

Ellison Farms

Apartments

Davis Ln

BeachSt

Ma
rga

ret
Ln

LeeHook Rd

Ambleside Dr

Captain SmithEmerson Rd

Ellis Rd

LayneDr

Gr
as

sy
 Ln

Hic
ko

ry
Ln

Murray
Rd

Lan
gley Ln

LittleJohn Ln

Glenmere
Rd

Fire
fly
Ln

Diamond
Ln

To
pa

z D
r

OldBennett Rd

Clay Ln

Dri
ve

wa
y

A3
31

Clem
ent

Way

Se
wa

ll Ln

Cla
rk L

n

Jericho
Rd

Ruby Dr

Ro
bi n

Ho
od

Dr

Sh
epp

ard Ln

Mel od ie
Ln

W
hit

t ie
r

L n

Sledding

Hill Ln

Ho
me

st
ea

d

Ln

Piper Ln

SpruceWood Ln

Haley Ct

Pheasant Ln

JoeFord Rd

Radford Dr

Edendale
Ln

New Town

Plains Rd

Go
ldfi

nch
Rd

Orchard
Way

KingFisher Rd

HillsAcres

Tibbetts Rd

Mo r nin
g Ln

Maplewood Dr

Captain

Buds Ln

Ea
st L

n

Ca
se

Rd

Boyle Ln

West
 Ln

Swan Dr

Ju
nip

er 
Ln

M e
ad

ow
b ro

ok
Dr

Old ConcordTpke

Wadleigh
Falls Rd

Love Ln

Au
tum

n Ln

Lang e ll e y Dr

Kelsey Rd

Mi
ch

ae
l D

r

South

Summer St

Sparr ow Dr

Eve
rgre

en

Ter

Eld
er

Os
bo

rne
Dr

Ca
ldw

ell
Ln

Friar

Tuc

kLn

Cal dwe llLn

Cardinal Way

Du
rgin

Dr

Tu
ttle

 R
d

Sta
ige

rs 
Ln

Lee Rd

Cedar Ln

Decato Dr

Wood
he

ad

Cir

Lee Hill Rd

Ca
lef

Hw
y

Nu
te R

d

Noble Farm Dr

Nuthatch

Loop

Main St

Recycling Center Rd

McDaniel Rd

Warr
en

Rd

No
rth

 R
ive

r R
d

Beech Hill Rd

Ha
ll R

d

Bluebird Ln

WednesdayHill Rd

Ca
nd

i ce
Ln

Plu
me

r L
n

Spencer Ln

CarriageWay

Fort Hill Rd

Pine Knoll

Village

St
e p

pin
gS

ton
es

Rd

Cedar Crk

Angell Rd

Ow
l L

n

Ma
st R

d

Kelsey Dr

Wednesday Hill Rd

Tec
hn

olo
gy

Dr

Hemlock Ln

Candlestick Ln

Little River Rd

Th
urs

ton
Dr

Allens Ave

Ca
lef 

Hw
y

Wellin
gton

Cam
pgr

oun
d

Piscataqua Rd

Hobbs Rd

Ben Laing Rd

Mc
Da

nie
l

Sh
ore

 D
r

Ro
llin

s R
d

Swaan Dr

George Bennett Rd

Forest Glenn

Campground

Recreation Dr

Duff Thomp son Ln

No
rth

 Ri
ver

 Rd

Wadleigh
Falls Rd

Shannon Dr

Old Concord Tpke

Val
ent

ine
Dr

Fox
 Run 

Rd

Jacob Ln

Sutton St

Mill Rd

Furber Dr

Thornton Ln

Glas
s L

n

Hale Farm
 Rd

Griffith Dr

Ja
n L

n

Sawyer Rd

Tibbitts Rd

Hig
h R

d

Ca
ver

no
D r

Cru
mmer H

ill R
d

Ol
d N

ott
ing

ha
m 

Rd

Diamond Hill Rd

Mend
um

s Lan
din

g Rd

Jen
kins

 Ln

Ma
rke

t B
as

ke
t

Newtown Plains Rd

To
wle

 Rd

Ro
be

rts
 R

d

Hall R

d

Mill Pond Rd

Sackett Rd

Gile Rd

Yo
rk 

Ln

Kelsey Rd

Packers Falls Rd

Old Concord Tpke

Randall Rd

W MillPond Rd

Earle Dr

Wadleigh Falls Rd

Litt
le

Ho
ok

Rd

Ta
ll P

ine
s R

d

Pie
rce

 R
d

McCrillis Rd

Rita Ln

Ash Swamp Rd

Ma
ple

Rid
ge

Rd

CaptainParker Dr

Langs Ln

Wheelwrig ht Dr

Ca
lef

Hw
y

Mast Rd

Smoke St

Birch Hill Rd

Fox Garrison Rd

Holiday Lake Shore Dr

Harvey Mill Rd

Mast Rd

Tu
rtle

 Po
nd

 Rd

So
fia

W
ay

Oak Ridge Rd

Gr
an

ge
r D

r

Moharimet Dr

Lee Hill Rd

France Rd

Wednesday Hill Rd

Sh
erb

orn
e R

d

Jen
kin

s Rd

Mitchell Rd

Litt
le 

Riv
er 

Rd

Osprey Ln

Sh
eep

Rd

Lamprey Ln

Ca
mp

gro
un

d R
d

Wiswall Rd

Ca
mp

Le
e R

d

Emerald Dr

Berry Rd

Mitchell Rd

Cherry Ln

Toon Ln

Two Mile Rd

Old Turnpike Rd

Packe rs Falls Rd

Hig
h R

d

Pinkham Rd

Tur
tle 

Pond
 Rd

Two Mile Rd

Hayes Rd

Highland Ridge Rd

Sherburne Rd

Wadleigh Falls Rd

Old
 M

ill R
d

Thompson Mill Rd

No
rth

 R
ive

r R
d

Wadle
igh Falls

Campgro
und

Tamarack Rd

Lee Hook Rd

Dem
erit

t Av
e

Surrey Ln

Ca
rpe

nte
r L

n

Belle Ln

Stepping Stones Rd

Lee Hook Rd

Concord Rd

Wadleigh Falls Rd

Ca
lef

Hw
y

Lavoie Dr

Riverside Farm Dr

Cherry Ln

Case Rd

Northside Rd

Cale
f H

wy

Ca
lef

Hw
y

Calef Hwy

Kenn
ard

Rd

Concord Rd

Stage Rd

Co
unt

y L
ine

 Rd

Snell Rd

James Farm Rd

Hayes Rd

Garrity Rd

Fer
nda

le A
cre

s

Cam
pgr

oun
d

Ca
rtla

nd
Rd

Tuttle Rd

Smoke St

Gile Rd

Lee Hook Rd

Carriage Run

Tibbetts Rd

466

1396

115

516

42

263

49

61

134

472

1055

575

1056

41

17

98

137

366

362

100

464

102

242

241

1414

268

210

38

36

8134

1054

39

412

35

68

65

8127

47

18

114

65

261

174

386

247

79

96

113

1394

493

19

411

63

398

112

486

43

266

6964

454

478

15

170

59

1360

1476

169

61

87

264

34

1474

131

1478

58

41

426

44 1388

495

395

43

397

1355

42

60

73

152

46

3932

657

9

161

16

34

917

1358

1656

22

31

125

33

27

72

6

3

37

357

281

119

4

322

1

1400

1395

393

5

476

462

372

78

659

8215

2

49

70

358

27

116

60

50

391

54

48

172

204

65

259

52

21

55

1621

171

387

53

208

127

189

6110

126

27

138

439

440

441

444

445

23

385

396

918

400
447

448401

402

371

429

430

403

405

408

409

410

12

431

432
433

29

436

919

8829

46
265

384

12

246

107

64

84

11

3

38

1362

56

8129

6

394

20

8

540

90

54

36

83

2

368

7

70

53

155

35

100

16

52

248

69

559

57

72

373

376

379

296

5

62

91

8212

166

365

89

251

1468

380

1391

605

8899

332

468

109

257

245

167

30

71

279

54

6105

136

28

427

8136

133

8137

57

457

916

30

8133

8128

707

1392

419

6117

6047

453

1480

494

227

81

6118

99

8130

6116

601

8883

13

6111

77

1

8135

6119

6113

8139

432

677

1387

134

130

135

201

88

85

499

498

184

394

132

120

62

56

461

363

202

57

262

269

93

76

301

8214

1038

97

58

75

66

558

475

11

467

1058

479

149

412

449

421

77

258

203

539

367

371

1634

415

86

63

68

133

497

1655

132

51

69

91

396

209

29

103

96

64

383

82

488

377

207

156

6195

6046

8888

123

128

452

30

446

496

8213

437

58

8914

108

205

333

474

6114

252

460

40

80

95

8132

47

8803

8898

62

79

425

362

102

95

12

282

253

1475

137

370

1635

355

8131

369

115

117

48

471

11

17
21

24

1467
15

14

1574

23

458

418

473

118

480

243

459

66

97

159

141

477

145

160

121

122

45

106

373

1469

470

455

61

6108

19

463

56

151

142

146

111

158

148

420

140

175

407

154

1633

456

8138

6115

443

482

483

13

59

14

10

442

8275

8891

8882

8776

6107

1471

409

73

74

50

71

51

139

138

1630

69

71

74

136

1632
1631

68

124

9

451

70

260

267

361

25

6106

515

1479

153

489

490

491

492

22

57

31

76

20

40

29

28

273

98
1663

1664

446
447

92

450

443

302

444

658

371

322

350

283
63

397

456

1389

72

1401

1472
1415

1470

1641

1354

1477

1491

1473

303

280

455

452

33

104

168

465

387

481

500

147

404

101

395

37

6112

52

487

484

392

502

105

469

501

435

375

26

434

514

574

1390

66

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.

Town of LEE
State of New Hampshire

Data referenced to New Hampshire State Plane Coodinates, 1983 datum.
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!  Reference Node

Strafford County

Nodal Reference 2022
LEE

State Roads
(Carries NO Route Number) Local Roads Class 6 Roads

(Not Maintained) Private Roads
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